
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

No. 

03 

768 

49 

717 

710 

181 

47 

78 

5 

776 

37 

037 

377 

111 

712 

427 

66 

211 

859 

46 

181 

550 

502 

191 

163 

316 

7 

28 

787 

26 

18 

58 

1 

Name 

Lang Racing Development 

Mark Luton 

Patrick Partin 

Joe Arbour 

Grant Barnett 

Team Hemisphere Racing 

Carlos Mejia 

Max Koff 

Derrin Griffin 

Greg Seth-Hunter 

Kevin Moore 

Shane Lathrop 

Natalee Wiebe 

Team Max Boost 

George Edison 

Juliette Hadjes 

Team Land Yacht Racing 

Team WFM 

Tom Fernandez 

Team Milli Racing 

Rob Jones 

Vicken Atarian 

Curt Corte 

Jonnathan Perez 

Pat Garrett 

Aaron Schwartzbart 

Fulton Haight 

Ryan Flaherty 

Michael Colangelo 

Roman Vaisman 

Pramesh Ruparelia 

Debby Sharp 

Jorge Doffo 

Class 

TTU 

TT1 

TT2 

TT1 

TT1 

TT4 

TT1 

TT4 

TT1 

TT1 

TT4 

TTU 

TTU 

TT3 

TT4 

TTU 

TT4 

TT4 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TTU 

TTU 

TT5 

TT5 

TTU 

TT3 

TT3 

TT5 

TT6 

TT5 

TT6 

HPDE4 

Overall BestTm 

1:40.106 

1:46.307 

1:46.766 

1:47.102 

1:47.780 

1:49.377 

1:50.314 

1:50.761 

1:51.001 

1:51.428 

1:52.012 

1:52.095 

1:52.243 

1:52.422 

1:52.456 

1:52.871 

1:52.892 

1:53.494 

1:55.027 

1:55.275 

1:55.720 

1:56.483 

1:58.418 

1:58.423 

1:58.624 

2:00.766 

2:01.256 

2:01.271 

2:03.916 

2:05.916 

2:06.599 

2:08.005 

2:17.851 

In Session 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 1 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 4 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 1 

Session 1 

Session 3 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 1 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 4 

2nd Overall Time 

1:40.399 

1:46.508 

1:46.978 

1:47.590 

1:47.890 

1:49.763 

1:50.444 

1:51.533 

1:51.420 

1:52.742 

1:53.167 

1:52.721 

1:53.022 

1:55.060 

1:52.530 

1:54.453 

1:53.492 

1:56.596 

1:55.192 

1:55.412 

1:55.742 

2:01.510 

1:58.523 

1:58.719 

1:58.648 

2:02.340 

2:01.795 

2:01.952 

2:04.141 

2:06.394 

2:06.893 

2:08.566 

2:18.143 

2nd Session 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 1 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 4 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 1 

Session 3 

Session 1 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 1 

Session 3 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 1 

Session 3 

Session 1 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 4 

Member 

147809 

224703 

197562 

137982 

223379 

2S337 

122699 

229599 

115742 

225100 

166995 

223402 

2S1874 

141028 

231618 

2S1891 

2S1703 

183389 

2S2144 

183301 

226759 

167176 

193816 

122131 

113514 

113708 

100066 

126454 

134575 

138439 

170395 

Make-Model 

Norma M20 FC 

Ford Mustang GT350R 

Ford Mustang GT 

Chevrolet corvette 

Porsche Gt3 Cup Car 

BMW M3 

Chevrolet  corvette 

BMW M3 

Ford Mustang GT 

Ford GT350 

BMW M3 

Ford GT350 

mustang gt 

BMW M3 

Ford Mustang Gt 

Infiniti G37s 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Mazda MX5 

BMW M3 

ford mustang 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

BMW 328i 

Porsche 914 

MUSTANG SHELBY GT350R 

Acura Integra 

Honda S2000 

Saturn SC2 

Toyota Celica 

Porsche 944 
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TT 

Sunday TT Grid Session 3 

California Speedway 2.800 miles 


